
Starters
Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara - 6 Pcs        
Arancini - Italian Rice Balls - 5 Pcs       
Cauliflower Bites         
Mamma Lina's Oven Baked Black Olives       
Fried Calamari with Homemade Garlic Dip

Starters Add-on
Add Authentic Italian Marinara Sauce 

Italian Cured Meats with Provolone Pressed Panini     
Meatball Sandwich - Italian Meatballs in Authentic Marinara Sauce   
Chicken Parmigiana Sandwich - Breaded Chicken Breast in Marinara Sauce  
Veggie Roasted Red Peppers, Mixed Mushrooms & Provolone      
Vegan  - Red Peppers, Mixed Mushrooms & Coconut Oil Cheese   
Veal Parmigiana Sandwich - Breaded Veal in Marinara Sauce
Grilled Cheese Panini
Chicken Parm Slider
Italian Sausage Sandwich
Italian Hoagie Sandwiches

Italian Sandwiches

Italian Sandwich Add-ons
Add Extra Provolone Cheese        
Add Roasted Red Peppers        
Add Mixed Mushrooms in Oil        
Add Extra Italian Authentic Marinara Sauce      
Add Small Soup to any Sandwich Meal Above      
Add Large Soup to any Sandwich Meal Above     
Add 6 Piece Chicken Strip W/ Marinara
Add Calabrese Hot Spicy Spread

Italian Soup
Italian Wedding Soup

$9.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$14.99

$1.00

SML LRG
$4.99 $6.99

$8.99
$9.99
$11.99
$7.99
$11.99
$12.99
$5.99
$7.99
$5.99
$9.99

All Sandwiches are served on a 6 Inch Ciabatta Bun and Pressed.

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$3.50
$4.50
$6.99
$2.00

Italian Specialty Gelato
Tartufo - Chocolate & Limoncello       
Tartufo - Pistachio         
Coppa Gelato in Glass          
Hazelnut Flute Glass 

$6.99/Ea
$7.99/Ea
$8.99/Ea
$8.99/Ea

Vegan & Dairy Free Gelato
Fruit Filled Gelato - Lemon, Coconut & Pineapple     
Limoncello Flute Glass

Hazelnut, Dark Chocolate, Pistachio, Almond & Cranberry     

Biscotti

Pistachio Ricotta         
Chocolate Temptation         
Pear Hazelnut Ricotta Torta        
Limoncello Mascarpone        
Mixed Berries  

Imported Italian Specialty Cakes - Whole & Frozen

Beverages
Brio, San Pellegrino Peach Tea & San Benedetto Spring Water    
Bottles Brio, San Pellegrino Carbonated Minter Water & Orangina    
Espresso          
Cappuccino          
Caramel Cappuccino         
Latte           
Maple Latte          
Affogato - Espresso & Gelato
Take Out Espresso

$7.99/Ea
$8.99/Ea

$2.50/Ea

$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$59.99
$49.99

$2.50
$3.50
$2.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00

Italian Sandwich Combos
The Sorpranos
Meatball Sandwich and Italian Soda Drink
My Cousin Vinny
Chicken Parmigiana Sandwich with Italian Soda Drink
Mambo Italian Combo
Pressed Panini, Mozzarella Sticks and Italian Soda Drink
The Godfather
Veal Sandwich, Oven Baked Black Olives & Italian Soda Drink

$12.99

$14.99

$18.99

$19.99



ITALIAN MARKET
TAKE OUT MENU

Frozen Meals To-Go
Lasagna, Cabbage Rolls,
Manicotti, Stuff Peppers,
Cannelloni, Chicken &
Eggplant Parmigiana

From
$15.99/Ea

WWW.ORILLIAITALIANMARKET.COM

 5 Peter St S
Orillia, ON L3V 5A8

705.259.0196

Thanks for Your Order
Please Call Us Next
Time for Your Order

Cannoli Add-ons
Dipped In Chocolate Chip        
Dipped In Coconut         
Dipped In Graham Cracker        
Dipped In Skor          
Dipped In Pistachio 
Dipped In Reeses Pieces 

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00

Gelato - Cup or Cone
Small Size
Large Size
To-Go Size
Add Waffle bowl or cone

$4.00/Ea
$6.00/Ea
$15.99/Ea
$1.00/Ea

Fresh Cannoli
Fresh Homemade Cannoli
Filled with Fresh Sweet Ricotta - 3 Pieces $4.99
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