<u>Starters</u>		Italian Specialty Gelato	
MOZZARELLA STICKS WITH MARINARA – 6 PCS ARANCINI – ITALIAN RICE BALLS – 5 PCS CAULIFLOWER BITES MAMMA LINA'S OVEN BAKED BLACK OLIVES	\$9.99 \$7.99 \$7.99 \$7.99	TARTUFO - CHOCOLATE & LIMONCELLO TARTUFO - PISTACHIO COPPA GELATO IN GLASS HAZELNUT FLUTE GLASS	\$6.99/EA \$7.99/EA \$8.99/EA \$8.99/EA
FRIED CALAMARI WITH HOMEMADE GARLIC DIP	\$14.99	VEGAN & DAIRY FREE GELATO	
STARTERS ADD-ON ADD AUTHENTIC ITALIAN MARINARA SAUCE	\$1.00	FRUIT FILLED GELATO - LEMON, COCONUT & PINEAPPLE LIMONCELLO FLUTE GLASS	\$7.99/EA \$8.99/EA
ITALIAN SANDWICHES	φ1.00	BISCOTTI	,, <u></u>
ITALIAN CURED MEATS WITH PROVOLONE PRESSED PANINI	\$8.99	HAZELNUT, DARK CHOCOLATE, PISTACHIO, ALMOND & CRANBERRY	\$2.50/EA
MEATBALL SANDWICH - ITALIAN MEATBALLS IN AUTHENTIC MARINARA SAUCE CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH - BREADED CHICKEN BREAST IN MARINARA SAUCE VEGGE ROASTED RED PEPPERS, MIXED MUSHROOMS & PROVOLONE VEGAN - RED PEPPERS, MIXED MUSHROOMS & COCONUT OIL CHEESE VEAL PARMIGIANA SANDWICH - BREADED VEAL IN MARINARA SAUCE GRILLED CHEESE PANINI CHICKEN PARM SLIDER ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH ITALIAN HOAGIE SANDWICHES	\$9.99 \$11.99 \$7.99 \$11.99 \$12.99 \$5.99 \$7.99 \$5.99	IMPORTED ITALIAN SPECIALTY CAKES - WHOLE & FROZEN  PISTACHIO RICOTTA CHOCOLATE TEMPTATION PEAR HAZELNUT RICOTTA TORTA LIMONCELLO MASCARPONE MIXED BERRIES  BEVERAGES	\$49.99 \$49.99 \$49.99 \$59.99 \$49.99
THE SORPRANOS  THE SORPRANOS  MEATBALL SANDWICH AND ITALIAN SODA DRINK MY COUSIN VINNY CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH WITH ITALIAN SODA DRINK MAMBO ITALIAN COMBO PRESSED PANINI, MOZZARELLA STICKS AND ITALIAN SODA DRINK THE GODFATHER VEAL SANDWICH, OVEN BAKED BLACK OLIVES & ITALIAN SODA DRINK	\$12.99 \$14.99 \$18.99 \$19.99	BRIO, SAN PELLEGRINO PEACH TEA & SAN BENEDETTO SPRING WATER BOTTLES BRIO, SAN PELLEGRINO CARBONATED MINTER WATER & ORANGINA ESPRESSO CAPPUCCINO CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO LATTE MAPLE LATTE AFFOGATO - ESPRESSO & GELATO TAKE OUT ESPRESSO	\$2.50 \$3.50 \$2.50 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$4.50 \$5.00
ITALIAN SANDWICH ADD-ONS  ADD EXTRA PROVOLONE CHEESE ADD ROASTED RED PEPPERS ADD MIXED MUSHROOMS IN OIL ADD EXTRA ITALIAN AUTHENTIC MARINARA SAUCE	\$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.00	ITALIAN SOUP ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP	SML LRG \$4.99 \$6.99

\$3.50

\$4.50

\$6.99 \$2.00

ADD SMALL SOUP TO ANY SANDWICH MEAL ABOVE

ADD LARGE SOUP TO ANY SANDWICH MEAL ABOVE

ADD 6 PIECE CHICKEN STRIP W/ MARINARA
ADD CALABRESE HOT SPICY SPREAD

## FROZEN MEALS TO-GO

LASAGNA, CABBAGE ROLLS,
MANICOTTI, STUFF PEPPERS,
CANNELLONI, CHICKEN &
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
FROM
\$15.99/EA



## FRESH CANNOLI

FRESH HOMEMADE CANNOLI
FILLED WITH FRESH SWEET RICOTTA - 3 PIECES \$4.99

# ITALIAN MARKET TAKE OUT MENU

#### CANNOLI ADD-ONS

DIPPED IN CHOCOLATE CHIP

DIPPED IN COCONUT

S1.00

DIPPED IN GRAHAM CRACKER

S1.00

DIPPED IN SKOR

S1.50

DIPPED IN PISTACHIO

S1.50

DIPPED IN REESES PIECES

\$2.00

### GELATO - CUP OR CONE

SMALL SIZE \$4.00/EA
LARGE SIZE \$6.00/EA
TO-GO SIZE \$15.99/EA
ADD WAFFLE BOWL OR CONE \$1.00/EA

THANKS FOR YOUR ORDER
PLEASE CALL US NEXT
TIME FOR YOUR ORDER

705.259.0196 5 Peter St S

ORILLIA, ON L3V 5A8

WWW.ORILLIAITALIANMARKET.COM